Memorial Jozefa Gabcika
Zilina 28.05.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 17. 1. 2026 o 11:58

(102) 11km - Muzi do 49 rokov (1976-1967)
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Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
EEm MALYY Anatolij 1974 Horal Maraton team
mm WYDRA Jan 1975 MARKAM-MOK Mszana Dolna
gim VALICEK Rébert 1969 TJ OBAL SERVIS Kosice
pim CHUPEK Jozef 1971 Finneco team
gEm KUPKA Anton 1976 KKM Cadca
gém NESLUSAN Miroslav 1970 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
] SUMPIK Tibor 1975 Towerrunning Slovakia
gim OCHODNICAN Miroslav 1972 BK Jozefa Gabcika
pim  KRAJCEK Jozef 1970 Hlboké nad Vahom
gim MICICA Pavol 1971 Zilina
] KOTRIK Milan 1968 Baladz Exterme Team
gEm FRKO Juraj 1976 Policia
BEm TALAPKA FrantiSek 1971 S&BZilina
gEm MIHAL Stefan 1970 Finneco team
] BUGOS Marian 1975 KBBS Turcianske Teplice
EEm BALINT Vojto 1974 Zilina
gim KOPTAK Viadimir 1971 Rudinka
gem MLADENEK Miroslav 1967 CyS Akadémia P. Sagana
gim SIMEK Jan 1975 Maratén klub Rajec
gEm BATORI Michal 1971 Sokol Zilina
gim MRAVEC Peter 1970 Nededza
EEm JANDA Jifi 1969 Endurance Zilina
gim SMUDA Jan 1973 Zilina
gem VALASEK Pavol 1970 Zvéz vojakov Martin
gém JATIRichard 1971 Raqua
gém BACULA Slavomir 1969 KKM Cadca
] BENO Branislav 1975 Siemens
gEm PASZTOR Peter 1974 VW Martin
pim HRANKAI Jozef 1972 Sokol Zilina
m. - KUBIRITA Jan 1970 Lemur
] JEZIK Pavol 1969 BS Tatran Turany
gEm HROMADA Viadimir 1969 Maraton klub Rajec
gim CIBENKA Marek 1975 Zilina
gim SVRLO Peter 1971 Zilina
] KOPERNICKY Anton 1971 Nové Bana
g FILO Radovan 1976 Slovenska republika
gEm BIELIK Ivan 1973 V3ZP Zilina
gEm GATIAL Ivan 1974 Pruské
gim HERMAN Roman 1967 KVV Trencin
gEm KALLAY Mario 1974 Policia
gim POLACEK Pavol 1976 Policia
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SKALA Jozef
MICHALKA Mario
KRIVACKA Vendelin
FAJBIK Peter
CURNY Radomir

1971
1967
1967
1976
1968

Saleziani

KVV Trencin

Slovenska republika
Poluvsie

Susedia z malého dielu

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

1:15:17
1:15:40
1:17:59
1:19:18
1:19:45

+33:52
+34:15
+36:34
+37:53
+38:20



	(102) 11km - Muži do 49 rokov (1976-1967)

